Dubbelzijdig Tape Versterkt 50mm

https://www.nexaparts.nl/dubbelzijdig-tape-versterkt-50mm

Specificaties

Productnummer

EAN
Merk
Categorie
afmeting
Materiaal
Style
Diepte/lengte
Breedte
Hoogte
Breedte
Materiaal

Afmeting

DST-10105025
7440846440449
NexaParts
Dubbelzijdig Tape
25 meter
katoen

50mm Breed
250.00

5.00

0.00

50mm

katoen

25 meter
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